
Elkins Knights BoysBasketball 2012-13 Composite Schedule

Date Day Opponent Site Varsity JV Soph FrshA FrshB
Nov. 3 Sat. Dobie-scrimmage Dobie 1:00 ---- ---- ------ ----
Nov. 8 Thurs. Elsik Scrimmage Elkins ---- 4:00 ---- 4:00 ----
Nov. 10 Sat. Spring Woods Scrimmage Spring Woods 9:00 ---- ---- ---- ----
Nov. 10 Sat. Spring Woods Scrimmage Spring Woods ---- 11:00 ---- ---- ----
Nov. 13 Tues. Pearland Dawson Dawson 7:00 5:30 ---- 5:30 4:00
Nov. 15-17 Th-Sat FBISD Fresh B tournament Elkins ---- ---- ---- ---- TBA
Nov. 15-17 Th-Sat FBISD JV Tournament Bush ---- ---- TBA ---- ----
Nov. 16 Fri Galena Park North Shore North Shore 7:00 5:30 ---- 5:30 ----
Nov. 20 Tues. Elsik Elsik 7:00 5:30 4:00 5:30 4:00
Nov. 24 Sat. Spring DeKaney Elkins 1:00 11:30 10:00 11:30 10:00
Nov. 27 Tues. Open ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Nov29-Dec1 Th-Sat Clear Creek ISD Tournament TBA TBA ---- ---- ---- ----
Nov29-Dec1 Th-Sat Dickinson Soph Tournament Dickinson ---- ---- TBA ---- ----
Nov29-Dec1 Th-Sat FBISD Fresh A tournament Willowridge ---- ---- ---- TBA ----
Dec. 4 Tues. Cy Falls Elkins 7:00 5:30 4:00 5:30 4:00
Dec. 6-8 Th-Sat Outback Steakhouse Tourn. FBISD/Alief ISD TBA ---- ---- ---- ----
Dec. 6-8 Th-Sat FBISD Soph tournament Ridge Point ---- ---- TBA ---- ----
Dec. 6-8 Th-Sat Alief Freshman B tournament TBA ---- ---- ---- ---- TBA
Dec. 7-8 Fri-Sat Alvin JV Tournament Alvin ---- TBA ---- ---- ----
Dec. 11 Tues. Langham Creek Langham Crk 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30
Dec. 14 Fri. FB Marshall Elkins 7:00 5:30 4:00 5:30 4:00
Dec. 21 Friday FB Dulles* Wheeler 5:30 ---- ---- ---- ----
Dec. 22 Sat FB Dulles* Dulles ---- 10:30 9:00 9:00 10:30
Dec. 27-29 Th-Sat Conroe Christmas Classic Conroe TBA ---- ---- ---- ----
Jan. 3 Thurs. FB Bush* Wheeler 4:00 ---- ---- ---- ----
Jan. 3 Thurs. FB Bush* Elkins ---- 10:30 9:00 9:00 10:30
Jan. 5 Sat. FB Austin* Wheeler 4:30 ---- ---- ---- ----
Jan. 5 Sat. FB Austin* Elkins ---- 10:30 9:00 9:00 10:30
Jan. 7 Mon. FB Kempner* Kempner ---- 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Jan. 8 Tues. FB Kempner* Hopson 7:00 ---- ---- ---- ----
Jan. 11 Fri. FB Hightower* Hopson 5:30 ---- ---- ---- ----
Jan. 12 Sat. FB Hightower* Elkins ---- 10:30 9:00 9:00 10:30
Jan. 14. Mon. FB Clements* Clements ---- 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Jan. 15 Tues. FB Clements* Wheeler 5:30 ---- ---- ---- ----
Jan. 18 Fri. FB Travis* Wheeler 4:00 ---- ---- ---- ----
Jan. 19 Sat. FB Travis* Elkins ---- 10:30 9:00 9:00 10:30
Jan. 21 Mon. FB Dulles* Elkins ---- 10:30 9:00 9:00 10:30
Jan. 22 Tues. FB Dulles* Hopson 5:30 ---- ---- ---- ----
Jan. 25 Fri FB Bush* Hopson 8:30 ---- ---- ---- ----
Jan. 26 Sat. FB Bush* Bush ---- 10:30 9:00 9:00 10:30
Jan. 28 Mon. FB Austin* Hopson 7:00 ---- ---- ---- ----
Jan. 29 Tues. FB Austin* Austin ---- 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Feb. 1 Friday FB Kempner* Wheeler 7:00 ---- ---- ---- ----
Feb. 2 Sat. FB Kempner* Elkins ---- 10:30 9:00 9:00 10:30
Feb. 4 Mon. FB Hightower* Hopson 7:00 ---- ---- ---- ----
Feb. 5 Tues. FB Hightower* Hightower ---- 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Feb. 8 Fri. FB Clements* Wheeler 7:00 ---- ---- ---- ----
Feb. 9 Sat. FB Clements* Elkins ---- 10:30 9:00 9:00 10:30
Feb. 11 Mon. FB Travis* Travis ---- 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30
Feb. 12 Tues. FB Travis* Hopson 5:30 ---- ---- ---- ----

Head Coach:Albert Thomas
Asst. Coaches: M.Brunson, 
M Morin, N.Ngwolo, C. Williams

Principal: Barbara Whitaker
Athletic Director: Philip O'Neal

 Coordinator: D. Brantley
Trainer: J. Tomlin 


